Race Date
July 04, 19

Overall
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Name
Mark Stouffer
Ryan Johnson
James Doan
Scott Olosky
Joe McCracken
Curt Brown

Justin Marchlori
David Royer
Shane Gouldthread
Mike Reed
Jeffrey Weidow
Justin Dipenti
Jay Barnes
Patrick McGiddis
Lisa Weiss
Victoria Dippold
Jay Gaunt

Kevin McCracken
Bill Nichol

John Jamison
John Jameson
Harrison Herr
Joe Woodford
Jim Hartnett
Joseph Yoha
James Weaver
Mike Spinnler
Michael Foster
Daniel Grooms
William Bracken
Cody Vandervort
Rod Fernandez
Anthony Linnan
Ron Repiscak
Sara Gelder

Beth Ann Harrington
Shelly McCune
Marty Walborn
Chad Penn
Calhoun Lenord D
Roger Strane

Diana Wolfe

W)

David Town
Paul Ruffner
Craig Stringer
Jake Gibbs
Vanessa Snyder

Tour de Brockway
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

61 47 M
97 20 M
83 59 M
39 47 M
63 38 M
66 50 M
69 30 M
96 53 M
85 31 M
87 30 M
46 34 M
65 30 M
20 50 M
81 61 M
67 54 F
45 22 F
41 63 M
73 48 M
82 39 M
62 32 M
68 52 M
99 16 M
4 32 M
36 69 M
55 30 M
19 43 M
10 60 M
84 38 M
24 35 M
57 55 M
77 26 M
88 56 M
18 67 M
21 57 M
29 33 F
56 54 F
80 44 F
42 45 M
15 43 M
107 32 M
54 58 M
27 50 F
11 49 M
72 62 M
16 40 M
17 71 M
14 30 F
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Time
57:26.2
57:50.2
57:51.9
57:56.4
59:07.7
59:08.7
59:09.1
59:09.5
59:09.7
59:10.6
59:13.7

1:00:20.9
1:00:21.2
1:02:31.9
1:02:32.2
1:02:33.0
1:.02:41.4
1:04:06.2
1:04:26.6
1:05:06.5
1:05:11.5
1:05:19.8
1:05:20.7
1:05:22.1
1:06:00.4
1:06:13.1
1:07:24.8
1:07:31.0
1:08:50.5
1:08:56.1
1:09:31.9
1:09:54.6
1:10:00.4
1:10:17.7
1:10:21.2
1:10:41.2
1:10:58.1
1:11:14.8
1:11:34.3
1:11:45.8
1:12:04.9
1:12:07.3
1:12:37.2
1:13:15.0
1:14:01.0
1:14:03.5
1:14:12.1

07/05/19 01:25:54 PM
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22.5MPH
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21.8MPH
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20.6MPH
20.6MPH
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19.8MPH
19.8MPH

19.7mph
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19.1MPH
19.1MPH
18.7MPH
18.7MPH
18.6MPH
18.5MPH
18.4MPH
18.4MPH
18.3MPH
18.2MPH
18.2MPH
18.1MPH
18.0MPH
18.0MPH
17.9MPH
17.9MPH
17.8MPH
17.6MPH
17.4MPH
17.4MPH
17.4MPH



Race Date
July 04, 19

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Name
Lance Henninger
Scott Lyle
Steven McGarvey
Alex Fisher
Daniel Henry D
Brian Storm
Bill Fisher
Jason Belsole
Mitchell Stowman
Timothy Vecellio
Mike Baver
Mike Butler
Bob Ellinger
Pj Piccirillo
Maria Spinnler
Lynel Gaunt
Benjamin Smith
John Sarick
Zack Kennedy
Todd Yatsko
Gary Reinhart
Becki Morrison
Rich Esposito
John Farr
Jamie Ellinger
Steve Rowan
Dulcie Hanzely
Phil Philp
Wendy Douglass
Mitch Morrison

Tina Moore

Colin Pfingstler

Terry Shields

Tim Jantunen

Todd Stoltz

Beth Horning D
Andy Wright

Todd Grady D
Jp Piccirillo

Jake Shannon

Richard Bower

Zach Radasak

Tyler Leonard

Curtis Smith

Teresa Henry

Dawn Sheilds

John Pozza

Tour de Brockway
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

43
26
38
28
2
32
104
89
a7
8
76
25
95
105

40
71
44
103

64

12
35
94
93
101
30
79

86
37
74
106
92
34
33
31
59
90
13
102
53
70

75
58

Gingerbread

17
60
66
25
28
53
56
39
26
54
61
57
40
53
57
62
33
49
28
58
59
60
54
78
39
70
32
72
57
60
54
17
60
52
53
53
33
44
16
35
76
29
18
30
46
56
63
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40-49
21-29
50-59
50-59
51-99
50-59
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31-50
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31-50
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51-99
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Time
1:14:39.2
1:14:49.7
1:14:49.9
1:15:29.3
1:15:37.4
1:16:27.6
1:16:28.8
1:16:34.2
1:16:46.2
1:16:57.8
1:19:32.4
1:19:51.2
1:20:44.5
1:21:04.9
1:21:13.3
1:21:46.0
1:21:51.7
1:22:06.6
1:22:25.0
1:22:37.4
1:22:55.6
1:23:37.5
1:23:53.9
1:24:13.5
1:24:20.8
1:24:39.0
1:25:35.1
1:25:46.2
1:25:48.5
1:26:01.9
1:26:15.9
1:26:53.2
1:26:55.2
1:27:56.0
1:28:34.0
1:28:36.9
1:29:40.4
1:31:21.1
1:34:10.5
1:34:10.8
1:34:24.6
1:34:54.0
1:34:59.0
1:35:31.0
1:36:14.9
1:36:41.0
1:43:26.5

07/05/19 01:25:56 PM

Pace

17.3MPH
17.2MPH
17.2MPH
17.1MPH
17.1MPH
16.9MPH
16.9MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
16.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.0MPH
15.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.8MPH
15.8MPH
15.7MPH
15.7MPH
15.6MPH
15.6MPH
15.4MPH
15.4MPH
15.3MPH
15.3MPH
15.2MPH
15.1MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
14.8MPH
14.8MPH
14.7MPH
14.6MPH
14.6MPH
14.4MPH
14.1MPH

13.7mph
13.7MPH
13.7MPH
13.6MPH
13.6MPH
13.5MPH
13.4MPH
13.3MPH
12.5MPH



Tour de Brockway

Race Date

July 04, 19 Overall Finish List

Overall Name Dual Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
95 Rachelle Herr 100 45 F 6: 31-50 1  1:43:451 12.4MPH
96 Barry Miller 91 64 M X: 60-69 2 1:44:242  12.4MPH
97 DjBeebe 60 51 M X: 50-59 2  1:44:31.1  12.3MPH
98 Mike Crawford D 51 25 M 7. 21-29 1 1145261 12.2MPH
99 Terry Maher 22 63 M X: 60-69 2 1:47:27.3 12.0MPH
100 Brian Yanek 98 58 M X: 50-59 2  1:47:325  12.0MPH
101 Tom Gasbarre 78 68 M X: 60-69 2  1:47:55.0 12.0MPH
102 Kristen Vida 23 42 F X: 31-50 2  1:48:37.4 11.9MPH
DQ Mark Myers ] 52 52 M DQ: 50-59 1 1:29:06.0 14.5MPH

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread 3 07/05/19 01:25:56 PM



Tour de Brockway

Race Date
July 04, 19 Age Group Results
Road
Female Top 3 Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Lisa Weiss 54 67 15 1:.02:32.2 20.6MP
2 Victoria Dippold St. Marys PA 22 45 16 1:02:33.0 20.6MP
3 Sara Gelder Jeannette PA 33 29 34 1:10:21.2 18.3MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
1 07/05/19 01:20:36 PM



Race Date
July 04, 19

Tour de Brockway
Age Group Results

Road

Female 17 to 30

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Vanessa Snyder Grampian PA 30 14 46 1:14:12.1 17.4AMP
Female 31 to 50
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Shelly McCune 44 80 36 1:10:58.1 18.2MP
2 Diana Wolfe Johnsonburg PA 50 27 41 1:12:07.3 17.9MP
3 Jamie Ellinger Dubois PA 39 94 67 1:24:20.8 15.3MP
4 Dulcie Hanzely Du Bois PA 32 101 69 1:25:35.1 15.1MP
5  Teresa Henry Brockway PA 46 3 82 1:36:14.9 13.4MP
6 Rachelle Herr 45 100 84 1:43:45.1 12.4MP
Female 51 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Beth Ann Harrington 54 56 35 1:10:41.2 18.2MP
2 Maria Spinnler Hagerstown MD 57 9 59 1:21:13.3 15.9MP
3 Lynel Gaunt Lock Haven PA 62 40 60 1:21:46.0 15.8MP
4  Wendy Douglass 57 79 71 1:25:48.5 15.0MP
5 Beth Horning Ridgway PA 53 34 75 1:28:36.9 14.6MP
6  Dawn Sheilds 56 75 83 1:36:41.0 13.3MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Race Date
July 04, 19

Tour de Brockway
Age Group Results

Road

Male Top 3 Overall Winners

Name

City

Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Mark Stouffer Altoona PA 47 61 1 57:26.2 22.5MP

2 Ryan Johnson 20 97 2 57:50.2 22.3MP

3 James Doan 59 83 3 57:51.9 22.3MP
Male Top Young Rider Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Ryan Johnson 20 97 2 57:50.2 22.3MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Tour de Brockway

Race Date
July 04, 19 Age Group Results
Road
Male 17 to 20
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Lance Henninger Dubois PA 17 43 a7 1:14:39.2 17.3MP
2 Colin Pfingstler Dubois PA 17 37 72 1:26:53.2 14.8MP
3  Tyler Leonard Dubois PA 18 53 80 1:34:59.0 13.6MP
Male 21 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Cody Vandervort Reynoldsville PA 26 77 30 1:09:31.9 18.6MP
2 Alex Fisher State College PA 25 28 49 1:15:29.3 17.1MP
3 Daniel Henry Dubois PA 28 2 50 1:15:37.4 17.1MP
4 Mitchell Stowman Mount Laurel NJ 26 47 54 1:16:46.2 16.8MP
5 Zack Kennedy 28 103 63 1:22:25.0 15.7MP
6 Zach Radasak 29 102 79 1:34:54.0 13.6MP
7 Mike Crawford St. Marys PA 25 51 85 1:45:26.1 12.2MP
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Joe McCracken Cincinnati OH 38 63 5 59:07.7 21.8MP
2 Justin Marchlori 30 69 7 59:09.1 21.8MP
3 Shane Gouldthread 31 85 9 59:09.7 21.8MP
4 Mike Reed 30 87 10 59:10.6 21.8MP
5  Jeffrey Weidow St. Marys PA 34 46 11 59:13.7 21.8MP
6  Justin Dipenti 30 65 12 1:00:20.9 21.4MP
7 Bill Nichol 39 82 19 1:04:26.6 20.0MP
8 John Jamison 32 62 20 1:05:06.5 19.8MP
9  Joe Woodford Ridgway PA 32 4 22 1:05:20.7 19.7MP
10  Joseph Yoha Dubois PA 30 55 24 1:06:00.4 19.5MP
11 Michael Foster Du Bois PA 38 84 27 1:07:31.0 19.1MP
12 Daniel Grooms Greencastle PA 35 24 28 1:08:50.5 18.7MP
13 Calhoun Lenord 32 107 39 1:11:45.8 18.0MP
14 Jason Belsole 39 89 53 1:16:34.2 16.8MP
15 Benjamin Smith 33 71 61 1:21:51.7 15.8MP
16  Andy Wright St. Marys PA 33 33 76 1:29:40.4 14.4AMP
17 Curtis Smith 30 70 81 1:35:31.0 13.5MP
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Tour de Brockway

Race Date
July 04, 19 Age Group Results
Road
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Scott Olosky Curwensville PA a7 39 4 57:56.4 22.3MP
2 Kevin McCracken 48 73 18 1:04:06.2 20.1MP
3 James Weaver Columbus OH 43 19 25 1:06:13.1 19.5MP
4 Marty Walborn Brockway PA 45 42 37 1:11:14.8 18.1MP
5 Chad Penn West Point IN 43 15 38 1:11:34.3 18.0MP
6 David Town Cranberry Twp PA 49 11 42 1:12:37.2 17.8MP
7  Craig Stringer Dubois PA 40 16 44 1:14:01.0 17.4MP
8 Bob Ellinger Dubois PA 40 95 58 1:20:44.5 16.0MP
9  John Sarick Dubois PA 49 44 62 1:22:06.6 15.7MP
10  Todd Grady Clearfield PA 44 31 77 1:31:21.1 14.1MP
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  CurtBrown 50 66 6 59:08.7 21.8MP
2  David Royer 53 96 8 59:09.5 21.8MP
3 Jay Barnes Murrysville PA 50 20 13 1:00:21.2 21.4MP
4 John Jameson 52 68 21 1:05:11.5 19.8MP
5 William Bracken 55 57 29 1:08:56.1 18.7MP
6  Rod Fernandez 56 88 31 1:09:54.6 18.5MP
7 Ron Repiscak Brockport PA 57 21 33 1:10:17.7 18.4MP
8 Roger Strane Irwin PA 58 54 40 1:12:04.9 17.9MP
9 Brian Storm Chambersburg PA 53 32 51 1:16:27.6 16.9MP
10  Bill Fisher 56 104 52 1:16:28.8 16.9MP
11 Timothy Vecellio Lewis Run PA 54 8 55 1:16:57.8 16.8MP
12 Mike Butler Clearfield PA 57 25 57 1:19:51.2 16.2MP
13 Todd Yatsko Indiana PA 58 7 64 1:22:37.4 15.6MP
14  Gary Reinhart Punxsutawney PA 59 64 65 1:22:55.6 15.6MP
15 Tim Jantunen 52 106 74 1:27:56.0 14.7MP
DQ  Mark Myers Johnsonburg PA 52 52 DQ 1:29:06.0 14.5MP
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Patrick McGiddis 61 81 14 1:02:31.9 20.6MP
2 Jay Gaunt Lock Haven PA 63 41 17 1:02:41.4 20.6MP
3 Jim Hartnett Gettysburg PA 69 36 23 1:05:22.1 19.7MP
4 Mike Spinnler Hagerstown MD 60 10 26 1:07:24.8 19.1MP
5  Anthony Linnan Clarion PA 67 18 32 1:10:00.4 18.4MP
6 Paul Ruffner Brookville PA 62 72 43 1:13:15.0 17.6MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Race Date Tour de Brockway

July 04, 19 Age Group Results
Road
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
7 Steven McGarvey Brockport PA 66 38 48 1:14:49.9 17.2MP
8 Mike Baver 61 76 56 1:19:32.4 16.2MP
9  Terry Shields Falls Creek PA 60 74 73 1:26:55.2 14.8MP
Male 70 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jake Gibbs Indiana PA 71 17 45 1:14:03.5 17.4MP
2 John Farr Dubois PA 78 35 66 1:24:13.5 15.3MP
3 Steve Rowan 70 93 68 1:24:39.0 15.2MP
4  Phil Philp Reynoldsville PA 72 30 70 1:25:46.2 15.0MP
5 Richard Bower Ford City PA 76 13 78 1:34:24.6 13.7MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Race Date Tour de Brockway
July 04, 19 Age Group Results

Montain/Hybrid

Female Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Becki Morrison Brockport PA 60 5 3 1:23:37.5 15.4MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
1 07/05/19 01:21:46 PM



Race Date Tour de Brockway
July 04, 19 Age Group Results

Montain/Hybrid

Female 17 to 50

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Kristen Vida Dubois PA 42 23 15 1:48:37.4 11.9MP

Female 51 and Over

Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Tina Moore 54 86 6 1:26:15.9 15.0MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
July 04, 19

Tour de Brockway
Age Group Results

Montain/Hybrid

Male Open Winners

Place Name
1  ScottLyle

Ridgway PA

Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
60 26 1 1:14:49.7 17.2MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Tour de Brockway

Race Date
July 04, 19 Age Group Results
Montain/Hybrid
Male 31 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jake Shannon 35 90 8 1:34:10.8 13.7MP
Male 45 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Pj Piccirillo 53 105 2 1:21:04.9 15.9MP
2 Rich Esposito Brockway PA 54 12 4 1:23:53.9 15.4MP
3 Todd Stoltz Dubois PA 53 92 7 1:28:34.0 14.6MP
4 Dj Beebe 51 60 11 1:44:31.1 12.3MP
5  Brian Yanek Lutherburg PA 58 98 13 1:47:32.5 12.0MP
Male 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Mitch Morrison Brockport PA 60 6 5 1:26:01.9 15.0MP
2 John Pozza 63 58 9 1:43:26.5 12.5MP
3 Barry Miller Dubois PA 64 91 10 1:44:24.2 12.4MP
4  Terry Maher Brockport PA 63 22 12 1:47:27.3 12.0MP
5 Tom Gasbarre Dubois PA 68 78 14 1:47:55.0 12.0MP

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Tour de Brockway

Race Date
July 04, 19 Age Group Results
Open
Male Open Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Harrison Herr Bellefonte PA 16 99 1 1:05:19.8 19.7mph
2 Jp Piccirillo Brockport PA 16 59 2 1:34:10.5 13.7mph

Results By Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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